Lahtolista - N50

Pm-hirvenjuoksut Pohjois-Savo

Hirvenjuoksu, Nilsid, 22.07.2019

N50 - Lahtolista
Nro Kilpailija

17
18
19
20
21
22

Kartimo Seija (N55)
Raty Tuula (N55)
Hartikainen Sirkka (N60)
Havukainen Aila (N55)
Randelin Aila (N60)
Leppdnen Arja (N60)

Seura

URMAS

KAMS

URMAS
Leppavirran ms
URMAS
URMAS

Lahtoéaika

00:17:00 (10:17:00)
00:18:00 (10:18:00)
00:19:00 (10:19:00)
00:20:00 (10:20:00)
00:21:00 (10:21:00)
00:22:00 (10:22:00)
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